EQUIPMENT DATA SHEET:
PLC 1xN Splitter
PAGE 1 OF 5
5728 Major Blvd.
Suite 307
Orlando, FL 32819
PH: 407-447-1140
FX: 407-447-1184

3.3  Storage Temperature -40 to 85 °C
3.4  Storage Humidity 5 to 95 %RH
ORDER INFORMATION
PLCS -X -X -X -X -X
14: 1X4
Module Package Module Package FC, SC, LC
/ UPC, APC
18: 1X8
C1: 1m, 900um 1/0.5: 1m/0.5m 116: 1X16
D1: 1m, 250um
Rack package: 00
A: Module package
B: Module package
C: Module package
124: 1X24
Rack package: 00
Device package:
11: Rack package
(482x230x44) *
136: 1X36
A1: 1m, Dia 2mm
15A: Device package
(140x114x18)
164: 1X64 B1: 1m, Dia 3mm
15B: Device package
(140x114x36)
C1: 1m, Dia 0.9mm
12: Rack package
(482x202x88) **
C1: 1m, Dia 0.9mm
LGX: L
L: LGX
LGX: L
Ribbon/Fanout
Port Input Fiber Length Output Fiber Length Connector Package
*: For 1X16 and 1X32 PLC rack mount
   package
**: For 1X64 rack mount
package
345: 1310&1490&1550nm
Wavelength
-X
131: 1310nm
155: 1550nm
135: 1310 & 1550nm
Device package:
A1: 1m, Dia 2mm
B1: 1m, Dia 3mm